Alt Cailleach

Sun 11/03/2012 20:24

Split time results OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008 Page 1
Pl Name Time
White (13) 1.8km 50m 10C
1(216) (215) (123) 4(104) 5(132) 6(133) 7(140) 8(141) 9(142) 10(143) F
1 Price Jamie 14:34 0:38 3:08 4:40 5:32 6:10 8:09 9111 10:00 11:00 13:02 14:34
MAROC 0:38 2:30 1:32 0:52 0:38 1:59 1:02 0:49 1:00 2:02 1:32
2 Thomson Leo 14:57 0:39 2:39 3:59 5:23 5:59 7:39 8:55 9:59 10:54 13:25 1457
MAROC 0:39 2:00 1:20 1:24 0:36 1:40 1:16 1:04 0:55 2:31 1:32
3  Griffin Jack 15:22 0:38 2:58 4:54 5:43 6:31 8:33 9:35 10:33 11:48 1343 15:22
MAROC 0:38 2:20 1:56 0:49 0:48 2:.02 1:02 0:58 1:15 1:55 1:39
4 Thomson Orla 16:35 1:18 3:35 5:26 6:10 6:53 853 10:13 11:11 12:08 14551 16:35
MAROC 1:18 2117 1:51 0:44 0:43 2:00 1:20 0:58 0:57 2:43 1:44
5 Eaton Katie 17:31 0:57 3:36 5:10 5:58 6:52 9:27 1052 11555 13:19 15:116 17:31
MAROC 0:57 2:39 1:34 0:48 0:54 2:35 1:25 1:03 1:24 1:57 2:15
6 McBeath lona 20:50 0:40 7:08 8:49 9:36 10:21 13:12  14:28 15:30 16:41 18:58  20:50
MAROC 0:40 6:28 1:41 0:47 0:45 2:51 1:16 1:02 1:11 2:17 1:52
7 Dow Shannon 21:04 0:56 4:22 6:21 7:25 8:34 11113 12:52 14:11 1545 18:27 21:04
MAROC 0:56 3:26 1:59 1:04 1:09 2:39 1:39 1:19 1:34 2:42 2:37
8 Lawes Family 26:23 1:49 4:59 7:49 9:07 10142 14:33 17:51 18:53 20:28 24:12 26:23
MAROC 1:49 3:10 2:50 1:18 1:35 3:51 3:18 1:02 1:35 3:44 2:11
9 Hutcheon Nina 27:12 0:51 13:50 15:27 16:20 17:06 19:38 21:03 22:.02 23:11 25:22  27:12
MAROC 0:51 12:59 1:37 0:53 0:46 2:32 1:25 0:59 1:09 2:11 1:50
10 Hutcheon Zoe 28:01 0:44 14:58 16:27 17110 17:49 20:19 21:33 22:41 23149 2547 28:01
MAROC 0:44  14:14 1:29 0:43 0:39 2:30 1:14 1:08 1:08 1:58 2:14
11 Collins Gemma 29:47 0:54 10:44 12:33  13:39 1451 18:12 20:12 21:35 22:55 26:18 2947
MAROC 0:54 9:50 1:49 1:06 1:12 3:21 2:00 1:23 1:20 3:23 3:29
12 Bowie Rhona 38:05 11:02 25:00 26:28 27:12 27:51 30:26 3142 32146 33556 36:13 38:05
MAROC 11:02  13:58 1:28 0:44 0:39 2:35 1:16 1:04 1:10 2:17 1:52
13  Porter Familly 59:35 1:45 7:34  11:32 24:15 26:03 33:47 39:15 43:05 46:59 53:17 59:35
1:45 5:49 3:58 12143 1:48 7:44 5:28 3:50 3:54 6:18 6:18
Yellow (11) 20km 70m 9C
(216) 2(215) 3(104) 4(132) 5(133) 6(144) 7(149) 8(150) 9(143) F
1 McBeath Cian 15:35 0:34 2:32 4:34 5:12 6:44 8:41 10:43  11:57 14:17 15:35
MAROC 0:34 1:58 2:02 0:38 1:32 1:57 2:02 1:14 2:20 1:18
2 Thomson Grant 17:49 0:36 1:46 2:55 4:05 5:46 8:20 10:18 12:24 1623 17:49
MAROC 0:36 1:10 1:08 1:10 1:41 2:34 1:58 2:06 3:59 1:26
3 Thomson Leo 18:56 0:40 2:35 4:20 5:14 7:08 9:55 11:23 13:.00 17:32 18:56 3:26
MAROC 0:40 1:55 1:45 0:54 1:54 2:47 1:28 1:37 4:32 1:24 *123
4 Bowie Calum 22:42 0:56 3:21 6:04 6:56 9:29 12:50 15149 17:33 20:49 22142
MAROC 0:56 2:25 2:43 0:52 2:33 3:21 2:59 1:44 3:16 1:53
5 Musgrave Ewan 24:52 0:46 3:16 5:22 6:13 9:28 12:46 16:14 17:58 23:16  24:52
MAROC 0:46 2:30 2:06 0:51 3:15 3:18 3:28 1:44 5:18 1:36
6 Collins Peter 25:06 1:08 3:28 7:32 824 11:07 14:37 1756 19:30 22:59 25:06
MAROC 1:08 2:20 4:04 0:52 2:43 3:30 3:19 1:34 3:29 2:07
7 Easton Louis 29:40 0:40 3:58 7:57 8:45 11:21 16:06 20:30 22:46 28:02 29:40 5:58
MAROC 0:40 3:18 3:59 0:48 2:36 4:45 4:24 2:16 5:16 1:38 *123
8 Hornby Christopher  30:07 1:07 4:49 10:16  11:21  14:.01 17:38 21:17 23145 28:11  30:07
MOR 1:07 3:42 5:27 1:05 2:40 3:37 3:39 2:28 4:26 1:56
9 Gomerson Josie 38:59 0:49 413 13:16  14:27 19:02 24:06 28:31 31:36 36:35 38:59
GRAMP 0:49 3:24 9:03 1:11 4:35 5:04 4:25 3:05 4:59 2:24
10 Schouten Phoebe 39:39 0:42 3:37 6:19 7:03 10:05 12:54 31:12 32:55 37:38 39:39
MAROC 0:42 2:55 2:42 0:44 3:02 2:49 18:18 1:43 4:43 2:01
11 Birch Daniel 46:35 0:49 3:18 5:53 6:45 9:03 33:22 38:44 40:19 44:.03 46:35 11:13
MAROC 0:49 2:29 2:35 0:52 2:18  24:19 5:22 1:35 3:44 2:32 *141
Orange (8) 25km 80m 14C
1(216) (104) 3(132) 4(133) 5(144) 6(149) 7(151) 8(152) 9(153) 10(156) 11(143) 12(157)
3(158) (1086) F
1 KirkL 34:29 0:50 5:25 6:09 7:57 10:34 12:46 14:54 17:02 2148 25142 26141 28:38
GRAMP 0:50 4:35 0:44 1:48 2:37 2:12 2:08 2:08 4:46 3:54 0:58 1:57
30:39 32:16 34:29
2:01 1:37 2:13
2 Getliff John 38:45 0:45 5:09 6:20 8:29 11:.07 13:22 15:35 17:46 18:57 21:35 23:18 25:54
MAROC 0:45 4:24 1:11 2:09 2:38 2:15 2:13 2:11 1:11 2:38 1:43 2:36
35:44 37:00 38:45
9:50 1:16 1:45
3 Hamilton Amy 39:26 1:03 6:45 7:31 9:52 12:58 15141 17:59  20:04 21:31 23:48 25:28 27:56
MAROC 1:03 5:42 0:46 2:21 3:06 2:43 2:18 2:05 1:27 2:17 1:40 2:28
34:13 35552 39:26
6:17 1:39 3:34
4 Skinner Katie 41:01 1:03 6:08 6:59 9:33 12:39 16:26 18:35 21:07 22225 27:15 28:30 31:14
MAROC 1:03 5:05 0:51 2:34 3:06 3:47 2:09 2:32 1:18 4:50 1:15 2:44
37:21 3846  41:01
6:07 1:25 2:15
5 Easton Steve 42:40 1:11 712 7:56 9:56 12:27 16:46 18:33 26:10 27:56 30:40 31:56 34:51
MAROC 1:11 6:01 0:44 2:00 2:31 4:19 1:47 7:37 1:46 2:44 1:16 2:55
38:47 40:23 42:40
3:56 1:36 2:17
6 Campbell Graeme 45:14 0:50 9:49 10:47 13:03 16:02 18:50 21:19 23:38 25:23 30:55 32:33 36:14
MAROC 0:50 8:59 0:58 2:16 2:59 2:48 2:29 2:19 1:45 5:32 1:38 3:41
41:18 42:50 45:14
5:04 1:32 2:24
7 Foster Ann 58:22 1:16 6:58 7551 10149  15:09 18142 21:38 25:05 29:37 38:48 40:27 44:.05
MAROC 1:16 5:42 0:53 2:58 4:20 3:33 2:56 3:27 4:32 9:11 1:39 3:38
51:34 54:04 58:22
7:29 2:30 4:18
Yardley Keith 11T
GRAMP
—————————— 2:50
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Pl Name Time
Light Green (14) 3.5km 140m 9C
1(124) 2(110) 3(191) 4(196) 5(195) 6(204) 7(113) 8(114) 9(158) F
1 Wright Joseph 40:36 1:03 8:09 16:22 18:09 18:52 24:08 29:01 37:36 38:42 40:36
MAROC 1:03 7:06 8:13 1:47 0:43 5:16 4:53 8:35 1:06 1:54
2 Mason Abigail 51:27 0:51 9:28 16:16 19:47 21:22 24:59 31:21 47:02 48:35 51:27
MAROC 0:51 8:37 6:48 3:31 1:35 3:37 6:22 15:41 1:33 2:52
3 McMillan Ewan 52:54 0:51 8:23 14:36 27:10 27:52 33:37 41:07 49:36 50:48 52:54
MAROC 0:51 7:32 6:13 12:34 0:42 5:45 7:30 8:29 1:12 2:06
4 Getliff Rosie 53:40 1:37 12:26 19:.05 2346 25:02 31:56 39:33 49:46 51:.04 53:40
MAROC 1:37 10:49 6:39 4:41 1:16 6:54 7:37  10:13 1:18 2:36
5 CraigM 74:17 1:58 16:58 27:10 31:53 34:10 3953 53:22 67:37 69:48 7417
MAROC 1:58 15:.00 10:12 4:43 2117 5:43 1329 14:15 2:11 4:29
6 Smith Ann 77:43 2115 20:53 32:34 38:09 40:18 47:35 58:21 70:13 71149 77:43
MAROC 2:15 18:38 11:41 5:35 2:09 717 1046 11:52 1:36 5:54
7 Hoy Anne 79:49 1:25 19:02 27:47 3246 3856 46:07 60:17 73:31 75:18 79:49
GRAMP 1:25 17:37 8:45 4:59 6:10 711 14:10 13:14 1:47 4:31
8 Wilkinson Fran 80:54 1:20 15:37 27:14 31:32 35149 49:52 63:30 74:34 76:20 80:54
GRAMP 1:20 14:17 11:37 4:18 4:17 14:03 13:38 11:04 1:46 4:34
9 McMillan Margaret 83:27 1:06 14:59 28:02 3349 3526 55:36 6546 78:.09 79:40 83:27
MAROC 1:.06 13:53 13:03 5:47 1:37 20:10 10:10 12:23 1:31 3:47
10 Ricketts Megan 86:04 1:13 19:30 26:06 41:06 42:11 46:04 60:14 80:29 82:59 86:04 57:.22
MAROC 1:13 18:17 6:36  15:00 1:05 3:53 14110 20:15 2:30 3:05 *133
11 Aust Margaret 87:02 2:54 2020 31:58 41:38 43:39 50:25 6553 7743 80:36 87:02
GRAMP 254 17:26  11:38 9:40 2:01 6:46 15:28 11:50 2:53 6:26
12 Skinner Lynne 92:00 1:38 17:40 37:28 52:47 54117 60:37 73:16 8155 8445 92:00
MAROC 1:38 16:02 19:48 15:19 1:30 6:20 12:39 8:39 2:50 7:15
lason Robbie mp 1:12 11:00 18:37 30:22 4042  ----- 64:11  78:29 79:39 82:39
MAROC 1:12 9:48 7:37 11:45 10:20 23:29 14:18 1:10 3:00
Johnson lain mp 1:01 - 32:39 38:47 40:10 46:06 56:12 67:49 69:39 74:04
MAROC 1:01 31:38 6:08 1:23 5:56 10:06 11:37 1:50 4:25
Green (30) 41km 130m 11C
1(125) 2(116) 3(117) 4(119) 5(120) 6(147) 7(118) 8(146) 9(121) 10(122) 11(124) F
1 McMillan Paul 51:21 2:43 6:01 13:04 22:54 29:57 31:58 33:30 40:20 44:12 45:52 49:18 51:21
MAROC 2:43 3:18 7:03 9:50 7:03 2:01 1:32 6:50 3:52 1:40 3:26 2:03
2 Matthews Bronwyn 60:16 4:15 7:07 13:00 2526 34:05 36:20 38:08 43:25 53:11 54:54 58:19 60:16
MAROC 4:15 2:52 5:53 12:26 8:39 2:15 1:48 5:17 9:46 1:43 3:25 1:57
3 McMurtrie Ross 61:11 3:15 6:12  11:02 22:51 33:43 37:25 38:50 44:54 49:48 53:20 58:36 61:11
MAROC 3:15 2:57 4:50 11:49 10:52 3:42 1:25 6:04 4:54 3:32 5:16 2:35
4 Wright Denise 62:20 4:08 6:57 12:43 26:42 3528 38:09 39:58 46:19 52:00 55:07 59:23 62:20
MAROC 4:08 2:49 546 13:59 8:46 2:41 1:49 6:21 5:41 3:07 4:16 2:57
5 Young Bill 64:20 740 10118 21:42 33144 41:31 44:33 46:04 52:14 55128 58:35 62:15 64:20
MOR 7:40 2:38 11:24 12:02 7:47 3:02 1:31 6:10 3:14 3:07 3:40 2:05
6 Craig Peter 67:33 445 11110 16:37 30:02 39:01 42:14 44:32 5225 56149 59:52 64125 67:33
MAROC 4:45 6:25 5:27 13:25 8:59 3:13 2:18 7:53 4:24 3:03 4:33 3:08
7 Wilkinson Rob 67:38 743 10:04 19:34 32:32 41:26 4526 47:19 54141 60:06 61:49 6547 67:38
GRAMP 7:43 2:21 9:30 12:58 8:54 4:00 1:53 7:22 5:25 1:43 3:58 1:51
8 dale kathy 68:32 3:45 720 13:48 26:45 39:32 43:.07 4500 5342 58:11 61:41 66:01 68:32
MAROC 3:45 3:35 6:28 12:57 12:47 3:35 1:53 8:42 4:29 3:30 4:20 2:31
9 Aust Chris 68:55 3:05 6:20 11:22 26:27 37:54 42:27 44:36 52:48 57:44 61:49 6559 68:55
GRAMP 3:05 3:15 5:02 15:05 11:27 4:33 2:09 8:12 4:56 4:05 4:10 2:56
10 Dudley Caz 69:04 5:31 8:40 14:40 29:11 38:22 42:13  44:30 52:43 58:09 60:52 66:21 69:04
MAROC 5:31 3:09 6:00 14:31 9:11 3:51 2:17 8:13 5:26 2:43 5:29 2:43
11 McMurtrie Sheila 71:54 3:54 7:51 15:29 29:14 39116 44:02 46:34 56:05 61:22 63:54 68:27 7154
MAROC 3:54 3:57 7:38 13:45 10:02 4:46 2:32 9:31 5:17 2:32 4:33 3:27
12 Foster Foss 72:25 4:12 8:28 14:25 30:28 40:01 42:53 45:27 54:43 60:56 64:10 69:07 72:25
GRAMP 4:12 4:16 5:57 16:03 9:33 2:52 2:34 9:16 6:13 3:14 4:57 3:18
13  McMurtrie Cara 72:50 4:56 9:07 14:47 29:21 40:18 46:12 47:53 5643 62:59 65:19 70:35 72:50
MAROC 4:56 4:11 5:40 14:34 10:57 5:54 1:41 8:50 6:16 2:20 5:16 2:15
14 Povey Brian 75:11 6:38 9:58 16:42 30:58 40:57 43:50 4548 5553 61:04 6450 69:53 75:11
GRAMP 6:38 3:20 6:44 14:16 9:59 2:53 1:58 10:05 5:11 3:46 5:03 5:18
15 Noble Joan 77:11 410 1455 19:54 34:45 45:112 47:24 49:13 60:28 66:22 69:22 74:03 77:11
INVOC 4:10 10:45 4:59 14:51 10:27 2:12 1:49 11:15 5:54 3:00 4:41 3:08
16 Mason Evelyn 77:42 4:.07 12:37 18:13 37:07 46:18 49:22 51:52 5940 64:19 67:35 73141 7742
MAROC 4:07 8:30 5:36 18:54 9:11 3:04 2:30 7:48 4:39 3:16 6:06 4:01
17 Wilkinson Kate 78:00 6:02 9:19 17:05 32:34 43:01 47:05 49:03 60:52 66:44 69:37 75:44  78:00
GRAMP 6:02 3:17 746 15229 10:27 4:04 1:58 1149 5:52 2:53 6:07 2:16
18 Fraser Margaret 79:01 5:35 9:11 16:04 33:37 44:47 4959 52:16 61:01 67:11 70:15  74:57  79:01
MAROC 5:35 3:36 6:53 17:33 11:10 5:12 2:17 8:45 6:10 3:04 4:42 4:04
19 Ford-Bryant Oliver 81:07 4:38 9:00 15:15 31:.07 4713 59114 61:39 68:15 73:09 75:09 7850 81:07
MAROC 4:38 4:22 6:15 15:52 16:06 12:01 2:25 6:36 4:54 2:00 3:41 2:17
20 Springett Valerie 84:44 5:52 10225 18:27 35:04 48:.09 51:.09 53:58 65:16 71:56 75:33 81:27 84:44
INVOC 5:52 4:33 8:02 16:37 13:05 3:00 2:49 11:18 6:40 3:37 5:54 3:17
21 Matthews Margit 88:31 4:14 7:51 1551 45:02 57:31 61:05 63:13 73:32 7855 81:04 85:37 88:31
MAROC 4:14 3:37 8:00 29:11 12:29 3:34 2:08 10:19 5:23 2:09 4:33 2:54
22 Hickling Anne 91:02 5:01 9:55 16:02 3556 47:34 51:02 53:32 6343 70:44 81:20 86:57 91:.02
GRAMP 5:01 4:54 6:07 19554 11:38 3:28 2:30  10:11 7:01 10:36 5:37 4:05
23 Dearman Margaret 94:20 550 17:26 24:40 41:34 54:.05 5809 61:34 73:21 7929 83:35 90:16 94:20
MOR 5:50 11:36 714  16:554  12:31 4:04 3:25 1147 6:08 4:06 6:41 4:04
24 Campbell lain 103:38 4:47 8:14 15:39 38:37 53:54 57:28 59:26 89:58 94:26 97:30 101:29 103:38
MAROC 4:47 3:27 725 2258 15:117 3:34 1:58 30:32 4:28 3:04 3:59 2:09
25 Van Der Kam Erik 104:04 3:54 9:18 17:59 35:50 47:53 53:.00 5548 83:30 89:53 93:42 99:38 104:04
GRAMP 3:54 5:24 8:41 17:51 12:03 5:07 2:48 2742 6:23 3:49 5:56 4:26
26 Hornby Caroline 109:16 5:01 9:01 15:37 32:49 4557 53:37 56:24 76:08 84:07 98:19 104:21 109:16
MOR 5:01 4:00 6:36 17:12  13:08 7:40 2:47 19:44 759  14:12 6:02 4:55
27 Jones Genevieve 109:53 4:34 9:03 18:50 38:26 55:10 70:27 73:28 90:39 97:23 100:42 106:29 109:53
GRAMP 4:34 4:29 947 19:36 16144 15:17 3:01  17:11 6:44 3:19 5:47 3:24
MacKinnon Wendy mp 6:53 10:36  24:05 41:54 52:38 54:53 57:39 @ - aeem o e 104:39
INVOC 6:53 3:43 13:29 17:49 1044 2:15 2:46 47:00



Alt Cailleach

Sun 11/03/2012 20:24

Split time results OE2003 © Stephan Krémer 2008 Page 3
Pl Name Time
Green (30) 4.1km 130m 11C (cont)
1(125) 2(116) 3(117) 4(119) 5(120) 6(147) 7(118) 8(146) 9(121) 10(122) 11(124) F
Bryant David mp 20:53 32:25 39:06 56:44 6847 7756 8245 @ - -eem e e
MAROC 20:53 1132 6:41 17:38 12:03 9:09 4:49
Rennie Ewen mp 3:36 713 2329 3746 @ - e 4721 e e e e
GRAMP 3:36 3:37 16:16 14:17 9:35
Blue (26) 6.0km 200m 16C
1(114) 2(110) 3(139) 4(191) 5(194) 6(214) 7(204) 8(195) 9(208) 10(211) 11(212) 12(213)
3(115) 14(121) 15(122) 16(124) F
1 Chepelin Alexander  45:52 4:01 6:16 7:53 10:38 13:42 15:38 17:32 19:13 20:50 23:48 27:37 29:42
GRAMP 4:01 2:15 1:37 2:45 3:04 1:56 1:54 1:41 1:37 2:58 3:49 2:05
34:34 39:45 41:28 44:21 45:52
4:52 5:11 1:43 2:53 1:31
2 Chepelin Evgueni 50:14 4:56 7:40 9:47 13:02 15:27 1751 20:08 22:13 24:10 26:47 30:30 32:33
GRAMP 4:56 2:44 2:07 3:15 2:25 2:24 2:17 2:05 1:57 2:37 3:43 2:03
37:30 43:30 45:30 48:23 50:14
4:57 6:00 2:00 2:53 1:51
3 Dunn Sarah 57:53 5:47 8:47 11:05 14:48 18:20 21:05 23146 2557 27:30 3026 35:07 37:37
MAROC 5:47 3:00 2:18 3:43 3:32 2:45 2:41 2:11 1:33 2:56 4:41 2:30
44:02 50:28 52:37 5549 57:53
6:25 6:26 2:09 3:12 2:04
4 Kerridge Ewen 60:50 5:36 8:32 10:58 14:20 18:04 21:12 24:01 28:29 31:12 33146 39:34 41:59
MAROC 5:36 2:56 2:26 3:22 3:44 3:08 2:49 4:28 2:43 2:34 5:48 2:25
47:40 54:23 56:01 59:16 60:50
5:41 6:43 1:38 3:15 1:34
5 Wilkinson John 61:26 6:59 10:17  12:39 16:06 19:23 22:21  25:14 2845 30:36 33142 38:22 40:59
GRAMP 6:59 3:18 2:22 3:27 3:17 2:58 2:53 3:31 1:51 3:06 4:40 2:37
47:23 53:.35 5543 59:30 61:26
6:24 6:12 2:08 3:47 1:56
6 McMillan Rhona 62:08 5:33 8:54 11:14 14553 17:42 2029 23:02 25:27 27:22 30:48 36:47 39:33
MAROC 5:33 3:21 2:20 3:39 2:49 2:47 2:33 2:25 1:55 3:26 5:59 2:46
47:09 54:54 56:32 60:06 62:08
7:36 7:45 1:38 3:34 2:02
7 Armitage Dave 63:33 5:29 8:39 10:58 14:31 17:36 20:23 23:40 29:47 3142 3456 39142 42:28
GRAMP 5:29 3:10 2:19 3:33 3:05 2:47 3:17 6:07 1:55 3:14 4:46 2:46
48:48 5553 57:52 61:10 63:33
6:20 7:05 1:59 3:18 2:23
8 Walker Alistair 64:13 5:44 9:14 12:16 15583 20:01 22:42 25:22 28:26 30:01 32:59 37:48 40:33
MAROC 5:44 3:30 3:.02 3:37 4:08 2:41 2:40 3:04 1:35 2:58 4:49 2:45
49:37 57:02 5852 62:11 64:13
9:04 7:25 1:50 3:19 2:02
9 Mason John 65:29 6:27 10:06 12:39 17:01 20:12 24:13 27:15 2957 32:08 35:29 40:10 42:48
MAROC 6:27 3:39 2:33 4:22 3:11 4:01 3:02 2:42 2:11 3:21 4:41 2:38
48:50 55:11 58:58 63:07 65:29
6:02 6:21 3:47 4:09 2:22
10 Wright Frances 65:37 6:13  10:14 12:.33 17:15 23:06 25:56 28:13 30:40 32:30 35552 4145 44:26
MAROC 6:13 4:01 2:19 4:42 5:51 2:50 2:17 2:27 1:50 3:22 5:53 2:41
50:34 57:42 59:45 63:26 65:37
6:08 7:08 2:03 3:41 2:11
11 Mason Jessica 66:48 5:36 8:53 11:20 15:07 20:30 23:56 26:02 28:26 30:18 34:22 40:22  43:01
MAROC 5:36 3:17 2:27 3:47 5:23 3:26 2:06 2:24 1:52 4:04 6:00 2:39
50:45 57:52 60:56 64:37 66:48
7:44 7:07 3:04 3:41 2:11
12 McLeod Katrina 67:07 5:57 9:19 11:54 16:42 21:09 23:47 26:13 29:21 31:41 34:51 40:40 43:22
GRAMP 5:57 3:22 2:35 4:48 4:27 2:38 2:26 3:08 2:20 3:10 5:49 2:42
50:58 57:57 61:19 6454 67:07
7:36 6:59 3:22 3:35 2:13
13 Will Adrian 68:15 5:24 8:48 11:05 15:10 1849 21:51 24:35 27:26 29:26 35148 41:26 44:17
GRAMP 5:24 3:24 2:17 4:05 3:39 3:02 2:44 2:51 2:00 6:22 5:38 2:51
50:36 59:20 61:54 65:51 68:15
6:19 8:44 2:34 3:57 2:24
14 Ricketts Jennifer 69:16 5:58 9:14 1155 16:24 28:04 30:44 33:12 35:12 36:50 40:37 46:04 48:24
MAROC 5:58 3:16 2:41 4:29  11:40 2:40 2:28 2:00 1:38 3:47 5:27 2:20
55:01 61:24 63:.08 67:06 69:16
6:37 6:23 1:44 3:58 2:10
15 Kirk David 69:46 5:30 8:32 11:00 14:40 23:19 26:50 29:26 32:46 34:38 38:20 44:59 47:50
GRAMP 5:30 3:02 2:28 3:40 8:39 3:31 2:36 3:20 1:52 3:42 6:39 2:51
54:34 62:23 64:36 67:46 69:46
6:44 7:49 2:13 3:10 2:00
16 Roberts Keith 71:50 5:26 8:37 11:33 15552 23:13 26:24 29:50 32:36 34:26 38:11 44:32  47:.01
MAROC 5:26 3:11 2:56 4:19 7:21 3:11 3:26 2:46 1:50 3:45 6:21 2:29
54:58 61:53 6551 69:30 71:50
7:57 6:55 3:58 3:39 2:20
17 McLeod lain 72:02 6:06 9:31 11:51  17:38 20:28 23:18 26:02 28:33 30:24 34:.03 41:26 44:19
GRAMP 6:06 3:25 2:20 5:47 2:50 2:50 2:44 2:31 1:51 3:39 7:23 2:53
54:06 63:54 66:11 69:54 72:02
9:47 9:48 2:17 3:43 2:08
18 Gomersall Lesley 77:15 6:46 10:54 13:43 18:19 23:11 26:44 30:01 33:26 35:51 42:26 48:11 5152
GRAMP 6:46 4:08 2:49 4:36 4:52 3:33 3:17 3:25 2:25 6:35 5:45 3:41
59:42 67:23 69:39 7446 77:15
7:50 7:41 2:16 5:07 2:29
19 Ricketts Trevor 77:34 6:14 9:56 12145 16:29 26:27 2925 32111 34148 3742 4122 4855 51:36
MAROC 6:14 3:42 2:49 3:44 9:58 2:58 2:46 2:37 2:54 3:40 7:33 2:41
60:04 67:52 69:52 75:10 77:34
8:28 7:48 2:00 5:18 2:24
20 Walker Catriona 78:08 8:35 12:42 15:34 20:01 25:46 29:38 33:13 3543 37144 42148 4844 5142
MAROC 8:35 4:07 2:52 4:27 5:45 3:52 3:35 2:30 2:01 5:04 5:56 2:58
60:04 68:48 71:12 7536 78:08
8:22 8:44 2:24 4:24 2:32
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Pl Name
Blue (26)

21 Lenton Jane
MAROC

22 Parkes Matthew
GRAMP

23 Lenton Jonathan
MAROC

24 Rowlands Helen
GRAMP
Campbell Neil
MAROC
Tivendale Andy
MAROC

Brown (25)

1 Robertson Ali
GRAMP

2 Spath Felix
GRAMP

3 Tivendale Drew
MAROC

4 Dudley Joshua
MAROC

5 Gomersall Jack
GRAMP

6 Gomersall John
MAROC

7 Hickling Robert
GRAMP

8 Roberts Callum
MAROC

9 McLeod Calum

GRAMP

Time

78:51

86:37

89:40

92:07

mp

mp

77:05

78:05

80:33

80:38

86:01

86:11

87:03

87:09

91:56

69:32

77: 05

38:49

78:05
2:03
1:57
1:57

39:49
6:42

80:33
1:50
2:24
2:24

42:20
4:59

80:38
1:30
2:02
2:02

44:18
5:52

86: 01

2:45
2:45
44:47
5:35
86 11

2:41
2:41
43:10
6:01
87:03
2:10
1:59
1:59
46:38
12:01
87:09
1:35
2:03
2:03
45:35
6:26
91:56
2:30

2(110)
14(121)
12:14
4:35
68:56
8:01
11:49

77:06

2(114)
14(116)

8:17
5:53
41:33
2:56

6:56

41:17
2:28

7:22

43:05
3:16

9:03
6:39
45:01
2:41

7:42

47: 43
3:25

9:19
6:34
47:53
3:06

9:42
7:01
46:26
3:16

7:00
5:01
49:40
3:02

11:08
9:05
49:25
3:50

3(139)
15(122)

15:36
3:22
71:38
2'42

3(113)
15(117)

11:36
3:19
45:30
3:57

10:39
3:43
44:52
3:35

11:12
3:50
46:32
3:27

12:22
3:19
48:41
3:40

1055

52: 44
5:01
6:50
*158

12:58
3:39

51:43
3:50

13:11
3:29
50:08
3:42

10:10
3:10
53:18
3:38

14:35
3:27
53:23
3:58

6.0km 200m 16C

4(191)
16(124)

20:26
4:50
76:46
5:08

5(194)
F

25:49
5:23
78:51
2:05
33:50
15:13
86:37
2:03
27:26
6:04
89:40
2:37
26:38
5:07
92:07
2:39

21:54
8:02
72:13
2:42
20:29
2:43

6(214)

29:50
4:01

36:35
2:45

31:05
3:39

30:31
3:53

24:46
2:52

23:33
3:04

8.8km 290 m 24C

4(191)
16(119)

13:37
2:01
54:59
9:29

12:44
2:05
53:23
8:31

14:19
3:07
56:26
9:54

14:17
1:55
57:58
9:17

13:06

2:11
62:45
10:01

15:17
2:19
60:59
9:16

15:16

2:05
60:43
10:35

12:23
2:13
62:14
8:56

16:48

2:13
65:20
11:57

5(196)

17(129) 1

15:22
1:45
60:25
5:26

16:34
3:50
58:51
5:28

15:53
1:34
61:41
5:15

1559

62: 33
4:35

1511

67: 31
4:46

17:23
2:06
66:37
5:38

16:59
1:43
66:27
5:44

14:52
2:29
68:32
6:18

18:37
1:49
70:08
4:48

6(204)
8(120)

17:09
1:47
61:44
1:19

18:07
1:33
60:22
1:31

17:30
1:37
62:59
1:18

21:50
5:51
65:09
2:36

18:05
2:54
69:03
1:32

19:23
2:00
68:13
1:36

18:55
1:56
68:00
1:33

17:39
2:47
70:05
1:33

20:26
1:49
71:22
1:14

(cont.)

7(204) 8(195)
34:03 37:07
4:13 3:04

5:51

*158
40:25 43:27
3:50 3:02
35:16  40:12
4:11 4:56
35:54 41:44
5:23 5:50
27146 -

3:00
26:35 29:10
3:02 2:35
7(214) 8(194)
19(147) 20(118)
18:57 21:21
1:48 2:24
62:54 64:17
1:10 1:23
20:44 2253
2:37 2:09
61:52 63:16
1:30 1:24
19:16  21:47
1:46 2:31
64:29 65:57
1:30 1:28
23:16 2645
1:26 3:29
66:40 67:50
1:31 1:10
21:43 25142
3:38 3:59
70:32  71:50
1:29 1:18
21:46 24:20
2:23 2:34
69:44 7118
1:31 1:34
21:31 24:06
2:36 2:35
69:27 70:54
1:27 1:27
19:24  22:47
1:45 3:23
71:28 72:49
1:23 1:21
22:31 25:05
2:05 2:34
72:48 74:03
1:26 1:15

9(208) 10(211) 11(212) 12(213)

39112 43:35
2:05 4:23
45119  54:33
1:52 9:14
42:44 4648
2:32 4:04
44:39  54:12
2:55 9:33
30:57  35:04
1:47 4:07
9(208) 10(211)
21(146) 22(121)
24:11  26:36
2:50 2:25
68:48 71:10
4:31 2:22
25:29 2745
2:36 2:16
68:22 71:24
5:06 3:02
24:32 27:09
2:45 2:37
72:.05 74:29
6:08 2:24
29:03 31:32
2:18 2:29
72:30 74:54
4:40 2:24
28:19  30:51
2:37 2:32
77:32  80:08
5:42 2:36
27:31  32:28
3:11 4:57
76:25  79:53
5:07 3:28
27:36  30:07
